Производство перфорированного крепежа и гвоздевой пластины
 8-8332-70-44-16, 49-84-79
 e-mail: sc-43@mail.ru
 г. Киров, ул. Щорса, д. 70, оф. 2.
№ Артикул
Длина
(мм)

Цена
МалыйОпт (от
50 тр)
Цена
СреднийОпт
(от 100 тр)
E E E
I
1 KU-50х35 50 50 35 200 5.46 4.74 4.62
2 KU-70х55 70 70 55 100 10.21 9.00 8.61
3 KU-90х40 90 90 40 100 14.16 9.90 9.54
4 KU-90х65 90 90 65 50 15.06 13.49 12.84
5 KU-105х90 105 105 90 25 23.28 20.63 19.57
6 KU-150х65 150 150 65 25 28.32 22.41 21.41
II
1 KUU-50х35 50 50 35 100 5.49 4.77 4.65
2 KUU-70х55 70 70 55 50 10.23 9.03 8.63
3 KUU-90х40 90 90 40 50 14.18 9.95 9.60
4 KUU-90х65 90 90 65 50 15.08 13.52 12.86
5 KUU-105х90 105 105 90 25 23.31 20.70 19.65
6 KUU-150х65 150 150 65 25 33.90 22.50 21.49
III
1 KUR-40х20 40 40 20 300 4.10 3.39 3.37
2 KUR-40х30 40 40 30 200 5.59 4.38 4.31
3 KUR-40х40 40 40 40 200 6.03 4.94 4.81
4 KUR-40х50 40 40 50 150 6.91 5.72 5.53
5 KUR-40х60 40 40 60 200 7.90 6.70 6.47
6 KUR-40х80 40 40 80 100 9.59 8.36 8.02
7 KUR-40х100 40 40 100 100 11.43 10.03 9.59
8 KUR-40х120 40 40 120 100 13.26 11.70 11.15
9 KUR-40х140 40 40 140 50 16.10 13.97 13.50
10 KUR-40х200 40 40 200 25 20.68 18.30 17.32
11 KUR-40х240 40 40 240 25 24.51 21.69 20.51
12 KUR-50х40 50 50 40 100 7.13 6.32 6.16
13 KUR-50х50 50 50 50 100 8.24 7.22 6.99
14 KUR-50х60 50 50 60 100 9.44 8.38 8.09
15 KUR-50х80 50 50 80 50 11.64 10.46 10.03
16 KUR-50х100 50 50 100 50 13.93 12.43 11.87
17 KUR-50х140 50 50 140 50 19.70 17.59 16.83
18 KUR-50х160 50 50 160 50 22.20 19.82 18.92
19 KUR-60х40 60 60 40 100 8.20 7.04 6.83
20 KUR-60х50 60 60 50 100 9.54 8.18 7.88
21 KUR-60х60 60 60 60 50 11.06 9.74 9.38
22 KUR-60х80 60 60 80 50 13.60 12.17 11.65
23 KUR-60х100 60 60 100 50 16.32 14.54 13.86
24 KUR-80х40 80 80 40 50 10.98 9.71 9.47
25 KUR-80х50 80 80 50 50 12.88 11.47 11.11
26 KUR-80х60 80 80 60 25 15.10 13.48 13.03
27 KUR-80х80 80 80 80 25 18.73 16.82 16.16
28 KUR-80х100 80 80 100 25 22.66 20.39 19.54
29 KUR-100х40 100 100 40 50 12.58 10.90 10.51
30 KUR-100х50 100 100 50 50 14.80 12.79 12.27
31 KUR-100х60 100 100 60 50 17.37 15.37 14.73
32 KUR-100х80 100 100 80 25 21.60 19.50 18.60
33 KUR-100х100 100 100 100 25 26.19 23.42 22.24
34 KUR-130х100 130 130 100 25 37.51 33.46 32.07
35 KUR-160х60 160 160 60 25 32.23 28.37 27.53
36 KUR-160х80 160 160 80 25 40.70 28.13 26.54
37 KUR-160х100 160 160 100 25 49.87 44.05 42.48
IV
1 KURU-40х40 40 40 40 200 6.06 4.96 4.83
2 KURU-50х50 50 50 50 100 8.27 7.36 7.14
3 KURU-60х60 60 60 60 100 11.02 9.76 9.41
4 KURU-80х40 80 80 40 100 13.83 9.74 9.49
V
1 KUL-40х120x40 40 120 40 100 11.76 10.50 10.26
2 KUL-40х120x80 40 120 80 100 19.77 17.50 16.88
3 KUL-40х200x40 40 200 40 100 15.10 13.60 13.15
4 KUL-40х200x80 40 200 80 100 22.51 20.09 18.82
VI
1 KUAS-100x40x55 100 40 55 100 10.21 9.00 8.61
2 KUAS-130x50x65 130 50 65 50 15.06 13.39 12.73
3 KUAS-150x60x90 150 60 90 40 23.28 20.63 19.57
VII
1 KUS-50х35 50 50 35 200 5.46 4.74 4.62
2 KUS-70х55 70 70 55 100 10.21 9.00 8.61
3 KUS-90х40 90 90 40 100 14.16 9.90 9.54
4 KUS-90х65 90 90 65 50 15.06 10.38 12.86
5 KUS-105х90 105 105 90 25 23.28 20.63 19.57
VIII
1 KUZ-70х55 35 70 55 50 10.62 9.60 9.24
2 KUZ-90х65 45 90 65 50 15.06 13.94 13.31
3 KUZ-105х90 55 105 90 25 22.55 20.78 19.73
IX
1 KUС-40x120 40 40 120 100 24.35 21.02 21.00
2 KUС-60x220 60 60 220 25 51.06 44.74 44.04
X
1 OBRO-40х145 76 145 40 25 58.36 52.11 51.72
2 OBRO-40x170 76 170 40 25 49.10 41.96 40.81
3 OBRO-50х140 76 140 50 25 57.29 52.11 51.72
4 OBRO-50x165 76 165 50 25 49.10 41.96 40.81
5 OBRO-75x150 76 150 75 25 50.92 43.42 42.35
6 OBRO-100х140 76 140 100 25 52.28 43.56 42.35
XI
1 OBRZ-75x150 76 150 75 25 50.92 43.42 42.35
2 OBRZ-100х140 76 140 100 25 52.28 43.56 42.35
XII
1 OBL-25х140 76 140 25 50 23.45 21.33 21.00
2 OBR-25х140 76 140 25 50 23.45 21.33 21.00
3 OBL-25х165 76 165 25 50 26.54 23.70 23.25
4 OBR-25х165 76 165 25 50 26.54 23.70 23.25
XIII
1 SO-90 90 100 40 50 28.96 28.18 27.97
2 SO-120 120 100 40 50 31.15 30.36 30.10
3 SO-140 140 100 40 50 32.23 31.36 31.04
4 SO-160 160 100 40 50 32.76 32.03 31.64
5 SO-200 200 100 40 50 34.37 33.70 33.20
6 SO-210 210 100 40 50 36.26 35.48 35.03
XIV
1 DBL-40х170 40 170 40 100 12.03 11.96 11.62
2 DBR-40х170 40 170 40 100 12.03 11.96 11.62
3 DBL-40х190 40 190 40 100 13.04 12.99 12.60